Round 4 EVENT: HCCSW DATE: Fri 3rd Feb 2023 TIME: 00:00
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Last update Richard Ursell Tue 18th Apr 2023 16:27. Reported by Richard Ursell Tue 18th Apr 2023

Date Rating

2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0
2023-02-03 0

16:27. Verified By

White
Powell, Robert
Jenkins, John H
Halse, Robert
Jones, Tim
Ursell, Adam R
Westrap, Christian F

Salinger, Ron
Chalk, Roger
Kageler, Susan
Lose, Bryan
Tew, Michael
Richards, Joshua
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0
1
1
0
Torrance, John 1-
0
1
1
1
0
0
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\% Black Rating
- 0(def) Bradley-Brock, David

Van Heeckeren, Jan
Ursell, Richard W
Trach, Thomas
Jenks, C Bruce
Forster, James Connor C
Smith, Ken
Williams, Michael
Howell, Roger D
Donaldson, Charles
Richardson, Rachel
Ursell, Dan
Manson, Andrew
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